Blutspenden in 27798 Hude bis zum 04.07.2025

Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Di
Fr
Di
Mo
Di
Fr

12.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Ottersberg 28870 - Fischerhude
Grundschule
Wilhelmshauser Strale 13

Ritterhude 27721
Hamme Forum
Riesstralle 11

Buxtehude 21614 - Buxtehude
Autohaus Eberstein
Zum Fruchthof 3

Buxtehude 21614 - Hedendorf
Dammann Ausstellungshalle
DorfstralRe 17

Hude 27798
Gaststétte Buchholz
Grummersorter DorfstralRe 23

Buxtehude 21614
Halepaghenschule
Konopkastral3e 5

Hude 27798 - Lintel
Schitzenvereinsheim
Lindhorn 1

Hude 27798 - Hude
Jahnhalle
Vielstedter Kirchweg 13

Hude 27798 - Hude
Jahnhalle
Vielstedter Kirchweg 13

Seesen 38723 - Rhiden
Haus der Vereine
An der Schule 3



