Blutspenden in 27798 Hude bis zum 04.07.2025

Мо	12.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Ottersberg 28870 - Fischerhude Grundschule Wilhelmshauser Straße 13
Mi	14.05.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Ritterhude 27721 Hamme Forum Riesstraße 11
Мо	02.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Buxtehude 21614 - Buxtehude Autohaus Eberstein Zum Fruchthof 3
Мо	02.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Buxtehude 21614 - Hedendorf Dammann Ausstellungshalle Dorfstraße 17
Di	03.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hude 27798 Gaststätte Buchholz Grummersorter Dorfstraße 23
Fr	13.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Buxtehude 21614 Halepaghenschule Konopkastraße 5
Di	17.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Hude 27798 - Lintel Schützenvereinsheim Lindhorn 1
Мо	30.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Hude 27798 - Hude Jahnhalle Vielstedter Kirchweg 13
Di	01.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Hude 27798 - Hude Jahnhalle Vielstedter Kirchweg 13
Fr	04.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Seesen 38723 - Rhüden Haus der Vereine An der Schule 3